
Sheila Story/Lee Enterprises

COUNTY

Lancaster

Butler

Cass

Gage
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Seward

IRRIGATED

$5,900

$5,588

$5,202

$6,125

$5,058

$5,203

$6,792

$5,677

$4,125

$4,503

$4,763

$3,434
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$4,108

$4,262

$4,791

$1,954

$2,094

$1,763

$1,484

$1,589

$1,703

$1,444

$1,769

DRYLAND GRASSLAND

The value of irrigated agricultural land, 

dryland and grassland in Lancaster 

County will go up 8 percent this year 

after a recent decision by a state board 

charged with ensuring fair land values 

across the state.

Ag land values
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