

Ag land values

The value of irrigated agricultural land, dryland and grassland in Lancaster County will go up 8 percent this year after a recent decision by a state board charged with ensuring fair land values across the state.

COUNTY	IRRIGATED	DRYLAND	GRASSLAND
Lancaster	\$5,900	\$4,125	\$1,954
Butler	\$5,588	\$4,503	\$2,094
Cass	\$5,202	\$4,763	\$1,763
Gage	\$6,125	\$3,434	\$1,484
Johnson	\$5,058	\$3,175	\$1,589
Otoe	\$5,203	\$4,108	\$1,703
Saline	\$6,792	\$4,262	\$1,444
Seward	\$5,677	\$4,791	\$1,769